
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2226 1 Oak Ave & Pike Ave 7:28 AM 1:10 PM Ms. Henley

2 CHRIS DR, WR & VAREE DR 7:32 AM 1:12 PM
3 120 IGNICO DR 7:34 AM 1:14 PM
4 135 IGNICO DR 7:35 AM 1:15 PM
5 114 EVERGREEN ST 7:39 AM 1:19 PM
6 147 EVERGREEN ST 7:40 AM 1:20 PM
7 213 EVERGREEN ST 7:41 AM 1:21 PM
8 WALLACE DR & EVERGREEN ST 7:43 AM 1:23 PM
9 CAMELLIA CIR & ANGELA AVE (WEST) 7:44 AM 1:24 PM

10 CAMELLIA CIR & CHARLES CIR 7:46 AM 1:26 PM
11 CAMELLIA CIR & PARKWAY DR (EAST) 7:47 AM 1:27 PM
12 CAMELLIA CIR & IVERNESS AVE (EAST) 7:48 AM 1:28 PM
13 CAMELLIA CIR & IVERNESS AVE (SOUTH) 7:50 AM 1:30 PM
14 CAMELLIA CIR & JACOBS LANE 7:51 AM 1:31 PM
15 SUNSTEDE ROAD & WENDAN WY 7:54 AM 1:34 PM
16 IVERNESS AVE & SUNSTEDE ROAD 7:55 AM 1:35 PM
17 GREEN ST & SUNSTEDE RD 7:57 AM 1:37 PM

2226 Westside Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2307 1 ALABAMA AVE & AMERICAN BLVD (SOUTH) 7:48 AM 1:35 PM MS. HARRIS

2 AMERICAN BLVD & OKLAHOMA AVE 7:49 AM 1:36 PM
3 NORTHSIDE DR & GARDEN AVE (APT ENT) 7:51 AM 1:38 PM
4 DUNMURRY PL & DUNMURRY PL 7:54 AM 1:40 PM
5 421 DUNMURRY PL 7:55 AM 1:41 PM
6 AMERICAN BLVD & OREGON TRL 7:56 AM 1:42 PM
7 AMERICAN BLVD & CAROLINA AVE (NORTH) 7:58 AM 1:44 PM
8 CAROLINA AVE & VIRGINIA DR (NORTH) 7:59 AM 1:45 PM
8 VIRGINIA DR, WR & UTAH AVE PM ONLY 1:45 PM never rides in am
9 VIRGINIA DR, WR & OKLAHOMA AVE 8:00 AM 1:46 PM

10 ALABAMA AVE & LOUIS DR PM ONLY 1:48 PM never rides in am
11 ALABAMA AVE & DELAWARE AVE 8:03 AM 1:49 PM
12 WILLIAMS TERR & EDNA PL 8:04 AM 1:50 PM
13 DEWEY ST & EDNA PL 8:05 AM 1:51 PM

2307 Westside Elementary 1:25 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2303 1 MARKWOOD DR & TRACEWOOD DR 7:40 AM 1:25 PM MR. MCFARLIN

2 HOLLYDALE DR & THORNDALE DR 7:42 AM 1:27 PM
3 105 BRIARWOOD DR 7:43 AM 1:28 PM
4 735 N HOUSTON ROAD (APTS) 7:46 AM 1:31 PM
5 STEVENS ST & MARILYN DR 7:51 AM 1:36 PM
6 STEVENS ST & SHERRY DR 7:52 AM 1:37 PM
7 332 BRUCE ST 7:54 AM 1:39 PM
8 115 KINGSNOLL DR 7:56 AM 1:41 PM
9 BRIARDALE AVE & RAVENWOOD WY 7:58 AM 1:43 PM

10 RAVENWOOD WY & MOCKINGBIRD LANE 7:59 AM 1:44 PM
11 BRIARDALE AVE & ORCHARD DR 8:00 AM 1:45 PM
12 NORTHSIDE DR & ORCHARD LANE 8:01 AM 1:46 PM
13 1014 GREEN ST 8:02 AM 1:47 PM
14 1202 GREEN ST 8:03 AM 1:48 PM
15 WOODLAWN AVE & SYMES DR 8:06 AM 1:22 PM
16 HOLLY DR & BRIARDALE DR 8:08 AM 1:20 PM

2303 Westside Elementary 1:15 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2221 1 MCGILLIVARY CIR & WIMBERLY DR (2ND ENT) 7:25 AM 1:20 PM MS. SMITH

2 WELLBORN ROAD & ANDRA AVE (OFF BASE R/S SOUTHBOUND) 7:27 AM 1:35 PM
3 WELLBORN ROAD & RANDOLPH AVE (OFF BASE R/S SOUTHBOUND) 7:28 AM 1:36 PM
4 JACKSON ST & LEE ST, WR 7:30 AM 1:38 PM
5 JACKSON ST & SHERMAN ST 7:31 AM 1:39 PM
6 ATHENS ST & GRANT ST, WR 7:32 AM 1:40 PM
7 ATHENS ST & LEE ST, WR 7:33 AM 1:41 PM
8 CORINTH ST & LEE ST, WR 7:34 AM 1:42 PM
9 WELLBORN ROAD & CORINTH ST 7:35 AM 1:43 PM

10 MAXWELL DR & SHERRY LANE 7:38 AM 1:46 PM
11 SHERRY LANE & VIRGINIA DARE DR 7:39 AM 1:47 PM
12 139 HIDDEN CREEK CIR 7:41 AM 1:49 PM
13 308 LAUREL WOODS DR 7:44 AM 1:52 PM
14 HIDDEN CREEK CIR & DEER RUN LANE 7:45 AM 1:53 PM
15 HIDDEN CREEK CIR & TIMBER MILL CT 7:46 AM 1:54 PM
16 SMITH CT & COLEMAN BLVD 7:50 AM 1:58 PM
17 WALL ST & CLAY ST 7:53 AM 2:01 PM
18 125 WALL ST 7:54 AM 2:02 PM
19 WELLBORN ROAD & MARION WY (OFF BASE R/S northbound) 7:55 AM 2:03 PM
20 LINWOOD DR & PEARL STEPHENS WY (OFF BASE R/S) 7:56 AM 2:04 PM
21 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD & APPIAN WY 7:58 AM 1:32 PM
22 401 S THIRD ST (MHP AT MAILBOXES) 8:00 AM 1:30 PM
23 404 ROBINS DR, WR 8:01 AM 1:29 PM
24 N SIXTH ST & YOUNG AVE 8:04 AM 1:26 PM
25 DUKE AVE & N SIXTH ST 8:05 AM 1:25 PM

2221 Westside Elementary 1:15 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2235 1 SCOTT BLVD & GRANVILLE WY 7:43 AM 1:35 PM MR. COSTELLO

2 SIDNEY HICKS ROAD & BEATRICE DR 7:44 AM 1:33 PM
3 CRESTWOOD TERR & HUDSON DR (NORTH) 7:46 AM 1:31 PM
4 CRESTWOOD TERR & HUDSON DR (SOUTH) 7:47 AM 1:30 AM
5 CRESTWOOD TERR & KATHERINE ST 7:47 AM 1:30 PM
6 CRESTWOOD TERR & PATTIE DR 7:48 AM 1:29 PM
7 PAUL ST & HARTLEY AVE 7:50 AM 1:27 PM
8 LAURA AVE & CORNELIA DR 7:51 AM 1:26 PM
9 SOUTH END AVE & PEACHTREE CIR (SOUTH) 7:52 AM 1:24 AM

10 PEACHTREE CIR & SOUTH END AVE (NORTH) 7:53 AM 1:23 AM
11 SHIRLEY DR & PEACHTREE CIR (EAST) 7:54 AM 1:25 AM
12 VERNON DR & WEST END AVE 7:56 AM 1:10 PM
13 335 ORCHARD WY 7:58 AM 1:12 PM
14 GREENWAY DR & ORCHARD PASS 7:58 AM 1:12 PM
15 GREENWAY DR & OLD MISSION WY 7:59 AM 1:13 PM
16 ORCHARD WY & OLD MISSION WY 8:00 AM 1:14 PM
17 ORCHARD WY & GREENWAY DR 8:01 AM 1:15 PM
18 VESTA DR & NORTHVIEW AVE 8:02 AM 1:16 PM
19 EAST END AVE & VESTA DR 8:03 AM 1:17 PM
20 MEADOWDALE DR & EAST END AVE 8:04 AM 1:18 PM
21 215 MEADOWDALE DR 8:05 AM 1:19 PM
22 MEADOWDALE DR & S DAVIS DR 8:06 AM 1:20 PM

2235 Westside Elementary 1:05 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2305 1 109 GARLAND TERR 7:45 AM 1:10 PM MR. HAM

2 DEERWOOD CIR & KIM WY 7:47 AM 1:13 PM
3 EDGEWOOD AVE & TERRELL ST 7:48 AM 1:14 PM
4 NANCELON CIR & NAVARRO DR 7:49 AM 1:16 PM
5 BRIARCLIFF ROAD, WR & GRANADA TERR 7:51 AM 1:18 PM
6 BRETT AVE & TERRELL ST 7:53 AM 1:21 PM
7 DRAPER ST & TERRELL ST 7:54 AM 1:22 PM
8 SUNSET DR & TERRELL ST 7:55 AM 1:23 PM
9 SUNSET DR & KINGSWAY DR 7:56 AM 1:24 PM

10 PINE VALLEY DR & SHERIDAN WY (NORTH) 7:58 AM 1:26 PM
11 PINE VALLEY DR & SHERIDAN WY (SOUTH) 7:59 AM 1:28 PM
12 RANDALL DR & MICHELE TERR 8:01 AM 1:31 PM
13 LAKESHORE DR & ARCHER AVE 8:03 AM 1:33 PM

2305 Westside Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2304 1 433 SARAH DR 7:28 AM 1:36 PM MS. HARKLEY

2 SARAH DR & CHAUNCEY ST 7:29 AM 1:36 PM
3 WOODCREST CIR & WOODCREST BLVD 7:31 AM 1:38 PM
4 2024 WATSON BLVD (HOTEL ENTRANCE) 7:33 AM 1:39 PM
5 203 KNODISHALL DR 7:35 AM 1:40 PM
6 220 KNODISHALL DR 7:36 AM 1:41 PM
7 WATSON BLVD & NAPIER AVE (STOP ON WATSON) 7:38 AM 1:42 PM
8 HEATHER ST & WRAY ST 7:46 AM 1:47 PM
9 407 PINECREST ROAD 7:48 AM 1:49 PM

10 MASON DR & PINECREST ROAD 7:49 AM 1:50 PM
11 107 ARCHDALE DR 7:50 AM 1:51 PM
12 GAWIN DR & MERIWOOD DR 7:53 AM 1:54 PM
13 AVALON DR & GALAHAD DR 7:54 AM 1:55 PM
14 MEADOWRIDGE DR & MERCER CT 7:56 AM 1:57 PM
15 JOHNSON ROAD & BILLY AVE (MHP) 7:58 AM 1:59 PM
16 BASSFORD DR & KENSINGTON CIR 8:00 AM 2:01 PM
17 KENSINGTON CIR & PRINCETON DR 8:01 AM 2:02 PM
18 EMORY DR & AUBURN DR 8:02 AM 2:03 PM
19 OAKRIDGE DR & RIDGELAND DR 8:04 AM 2:05 PM
20 OAKRIDGE DR & MEADOW DR 8:50 AM 2:06 PM
21 OAKRIDGE DR & MEADOWRIDGE DR (EAST-PM ONLY) 8:05 AM 2:06 PM

2304 Westside Elementary 1:30 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2310 1 LEVERETTE ROAD & LANDINGS DR 7:50 AM 1:49 PM MR. FARRIS

2 1205 LEVERETTE ROAD 7:51 AM 1:50 PM
3 WILMINGTON DR & VERONA CT 7:52 AM 1:51 PM
4 320 CARL VINSON PKWY (APT ENT) 7:55 AM 1:54 PM
5 393 KING ARTHUR LANE 7:58 AM 1:44 PM
6 311 KING FOREST DR 8:00 AM 1:46 PM
7 115 AUSTIN AVE 8:03 AM 1:40 PM

2310 Westside Elementary 1:30 PM 8:15 AM


	WES

